Department : DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES

Agency
Operating Unit:
Organization Code: 10 000 00 00000

CLASSIFICATION/SOU RCES

OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIFTS

A. General Fund(formerly Fund 101)

- =Tax
Business Tax{Tax on Forest Products)

| -Non-Tax

- Service Income

' Permit Fees

Registration Fees

Clearance and Certification Fees
Licensing Fees

Supervision & Regulation Enfnrcement Fees
Legal Fees
‘Inspection Fees

Processing Fees
Fines and Penalties- Service iIncome

Other Service Income

Business Income
Rent/Lease Income

Income from Hostels/Dormitories
Sales Revenue

interest Income
Fines and Penalties-Business Income

' Other Business Income

Shares, Grants and Donations
Share from National Wealith
income from Grants and Donation in Cash

Gains
Gain on Sale of PPE

Other Gains

Other Non Operating iIncome
| Sale of Assets
Prior Year Income Deposited this Year

‘ Total 101

UACS Code

- 40103030

402010101
40201020
40201040
40201060
40201070
40201090

| | 4o0201100{
SRR L R AR ARG —iu*iﬁ_'n’ﬂﬁti,i_ 0 &
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40201130
40201140
40201990

40202050
40202130
40202160!
40202210
40202230
40202990

40401010
40402010

40501040]
40501990

40601010

REVENUE

TARGET
Annual

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Quarter

| 27731800000 | 82,012,881.22

15,296,000.00 1,319,470.10
15,296,000.00 1,319,470.10
262,022,000.00 : 80,693,411.12
84,629,000.00 34,153,174.45
1,943,000.00 529,983.08
5,737,000.00 986,888.60
15,773,000.00 3,004,282.19
60,000.00 5,229.80
11,602,000.00 15,034,293.36
25,000.00 6,280.00
4,057,000.00 1,108,614.04
T 062,000.00 | 1 339831.28 |
471,000.00 380,310.40
976,000.00 1,847,560.55
38,923,000.00 10,009,901.19
158,161,000.00 42,714,330.60
125,586,000.00 37,927,561.41
336,000.00 242,535.00
13,719,000.00 161,860.00
4,593,000.00 193,422.75
11,000.00 3,700.00
13,916,000.00 4,185,251.44 |
1,541,000.00 354,220.16
1,541,000.00 327,220.16
. 27,000.00
17,691,000.00 3,370,165.91
1,000.00 17,500.00
17,690,000.00 3,352,665.91
- 101,520.00
- 101,520.00

ACTUAL REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS COLLECTIONS

aat l.'_' e el S T e e
EECEaE o AT Y ?:'!" T .|-'1_'='|'|:-.|'| R R T Ty

- As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2015

B=(4+5+6+7)

1,210,735.66
1,210,735.66 |

- | 1,319,470.10
- 1,319,470.10

- 80,693,411.12 80,225,434.43
- ~ 34,153,174.45 33,816,457.32
. 529,983.08 ' 528,783.08
- 986,888.60 984,388.60
- 3,004,282.19 2,997,502.19
- 5,229.80 5,229.80
- 15,034,293.36 15,034,293.36
- . 6,280.00 6,280.00
- | 1,108,614.04 *1,108,541.78
T a?:_”.-“_—“F_T;r;e--._n_“-ﬁ:i’:i‘ﬁig-:“—*aﬂiﬁf::fa T —fi‘—-‘:;iﬁ—ﬁiﬁli:iiﬁ povay
. 380,310.40 379,824.40
- 1,847,560.55 1,643,390.70
o 10,009,901.19 9,888,392.17
- 42,714,330.60 42,613,369.04
- 37,927,561.41 37,904,061.41
-  242,535.00 207,735.00
- 161,860.00 161,860.00
- | 193,422.75 150,761.19
- 3,700.00 3,700.00
- 4,185,251.44 4,185,251.44
- 354,220.16 354,220.16
- 327,220.16 327,220.16
. 27,000.00 27,000.00 |
- 3,370,165.91 3,339,867.91 |
- 17,500.00 17,500.00
. 3,352,665.91 3,322,367.91
- 101,520.00 | 101,520.00
' i 101,520.00 101,520.00
513,658.92 |

CUMULATIVE REMITTANCE/DEPOSITS TO DATE

- Remittance to | Deposited with
TOTAL AG DB TOTAL

VARIANCE

FAR No. 5

_

219,959.56
98,700.00

98,200.00

100,961.56
23,500.00
34,800.00

42,661.56

20,298.00 |

20,298.00

1,210,735.66
1,210,735.66

80,445,393.99
33,915,157.32

528,783.08
984,388.60
2,998,002.19
5,229.80

15,034,293.36

6,280.00

- 1,108,541.78

sl I A S TR T A
b

TT239831.24°

379,824.40
1,643,390.70
8,986,592.17

42,714,330.60
37,927,561.41

242,535.00
161,860.00
193,422.75
~3,700.00
4,185,251.44

354,220.16
327,220.16
27,000.00

3,360,165.91
17,500.00
3,342,665.91

101,520.00
101,520.00
513,658.92

_ 82,012,881.22 81,949,829.01 219,959.56 82,169,788.57
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(13,976,529.90)
(13,976,529.90}

(181,328,588.88)
(50,475,825.55)
(1,413,016.92)
(4,750,111.40)
(12,768,717.81)
(54,770.20)
3,432,293.36
(18,720.00)
(2,948;385.96)

FR W etk el B i
= et LT i o ey

(3 3221 . 76) SR e s

(90,689.60)
871,560.55
(28,913,098.81)

(115,446,669.40)
(87,658,438.59)
(93,465.00)
(13,557,140.00)
(4,399,577.25)
(7,300.00)
{9,730,748.56)

(1,186,779.84)
(1,213,779.84)
27,000.00

(14,320,834.09)

16,500.00
(14,337,334.09)]
101,520.00 |
101,520.00

195,305,118.78

-80.95%
1650.00%
-81.05%

~70.43%




Department : DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES

Agency

Operating Unit:
Organization Code: 10 000 00 00000

CLASSIFICATION/SOURCES
OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Account 151
-Non-Tax

B. Special Account in the General Fund

| Account 401
-Tax

Business Tax(Tax on Forest Products)

-Non-Tax

Service Income

Permit Fees

Registration Fees

Clearance and Certification Fees

inspection Fees

—zsfines.and.-Penalties--S ewi e.lnco

Other Service Income

Business Income
Rent/Lease Income
Other Business Income

Shares, Grants and Donations

income from Grants and Donation-Cash

Prior Years Income deposited this Year
Total 401

Service Income
Permit Fees
Registration Fees
Clearance and Certification Fees
Inspection Fees
Processing Fees
Other Service Income

Prior Years Income dep:ﬁs'rted this Year
Total 151

1UACS Code

" REVENUE

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2015

40103030

40201010
40201020
40201040
40201100

40201990

40202050
40202990

40402010

o 2 i R B ﬁ.:L'_m;DM' P T S S B TRNNL N N LA Lt o e, A e
' s N L 7 L Sy e L T Py - Tl i s L ki e TR YR T dn e i At e

TARGET 2nd
A_[I_I'.ILHL__ Quarter
3 S
- | 21,409.70 -
- 21,409.70 | -
30,719,000.00 10,863,560.33 | -
4 000.00 109,180.00 -
- 4,410.00 -
19,000.00 20,130.00 -
- 200.00 -
28,296,000.00 8,925,488.83 -
|
5,822,000.00 2,273,4569.40 -
4,336,000.00 1,149,186.40 -
36,000.00 1,101,505.00 -
- 73,114.84 -
- 73,114.84 -

3rd
Quarter

Quarter

ACTUAL REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS COLLECTIONS

ath |

TOTAL

7

8=(4+5+6+7)

21,409.70

21,408.70

10,863,560.33
105,180.00
4,410.00
20,130.00
200.00

3 2Q.00. |

s 3 925 pp

2,273,469.40
1,149,186.40
1,101,505.00
73,114.84
73,114.84

CUMULATIVE REMITTANCE/DEPOSITS TO DATE

Remittance to | Deposited with
BTR AGDB TOTAL
9 10 11=(9+10)
]
§
10,031.20 - 10,031.20
10,031.20 10,031.20
2,640,670.54 8,141,016.79 | 10,781,687.33
105,857.50 1,312.50 107,270.00
1,102.50 3,307.50 4,410.00
9.982.50 8,947.50 18,930.00
- 200.00 - 200.00
SETLIETRRR BD U_O e "_":uzy DO; TR T 3E219_gg
2 523 223.04 G 367,202.79 3 890,425.83
911,758.55 1,347,148.85 2,258,907.40
634,328.30 514,858.10 1,149,186.40
271,735.75 815,207.25 1,086,943.00
- 73,114.84 73,114.84
- 73,114.84 73,114.84
1
56,242.00 28, 497 00 84,739. 00

-.' E_- -r—_._.- e,

FAR No.5
VARIANCE
Amount %
12=(8-3) 13={12/3)
21,409.70
21,409.70
|
- {19,855,439.67) -64.64%
105,180.00 2629.50%
4,410.00
1,130.00 | 5.95%
200.00
R ég gd@ o FEE s P
(19, 370 511. 1?)I -63 45%.
(3,548,53 0.60)| -60.95%
(3,186,813.60) -73.50%
1,065,505.00 2959.74%
73,114.84
73,114.84

REMARKS

|

sed TS LTt oo D Leamuomivr ot PRLLLRTY . . .
RETDTTE M "ﬂ'h" --—l= R R R BT TR L P L ML N

36,541,00000 | 1373155027 ___ 323155427 3,618,702.29 13,208,479.77 (3309445.73) 63.79% -

40201010
40201020
40201040
40201100
40201130
40201950

9,522,000.00
1,344,000.00
11,000.00
26,000.00
39,000.00

-

8,102,000.00

2,271,932.70
462,076.29
5,429.00
58,243.55
123,988.00
150.00
1,618,745.86

2,271,932.70
462,076.29
5,429.00

58,243.55
123,988.00
150.00
1,618,745.86

2,271,932.70
462,076.29
5,429.00
58,243.55
123,988.00

. 150.00
1,618,745.86

2,050.00

9,522,000.00 2,271,932.70 —_— 2,271,932.70 2,273,982.70 _

Page 2

2,271,932.70
462,076.29
5,429.00
58,243.55
123,988.00
150.00
1,618,745.86

2,050.00
2,273,982.70

(7,250,067.30) -76.14%
(881,923.71) -65.62%
(5,571.00) -50.65%
32,243.55 | 124 01%
84,988.00 | 217.92%
150.00 |
(6,483,254.14) -80.02%




QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2015
FAR No.5

Department : DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES

Agency :
Operating Unit:
Organtzation Code: 10 000 00 00000

CLASSIFICATION/SOURCES B REVENUE ACTUAL REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS COLLECTIONS CUMULATIVE REMITTANCE/DEPOSITS TO DATE VARIANCE
O REVENUEAND OTHER TS R e | | o | e | e | vom | amem | %
Annual Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter TOTAL

————nn-——mm“

D. Custodial Funds{formerly Fund 101-184,187) 564,376.54 .l l.

TOTAL OSEC ' 324,381,00000( 9808134473 - | - | - | 9808134473 |  87,842,514.00 | 10,374,713.58 98,217,227.58 |  (226,299,655.27) 69.76%] @00

C. Off-Budget Accounts{formerly Fund 161-164,etc.)

Environmental Management Bureau
A. General Fund({formerly Fund 101)

-Tax
Documentary Stamp Tax _ _
ey B e G S AT S e e o e N TR L N SR e L e AT T e e S B L SRR L T G LR T S Tt e o G R B e R 2N PRARETTRIORESPC-RITE RO, i T 4 YRR R B S 1 R R s BT R R L T T T R i e e T R B L D e D R L s R i P A TR e
“-Non-Tax 115,906,000.00 29,079, 050 21 29,079,050.21 29 519 890.98 29 519,890.98 (as 826,949. 79)
Service Income 115,906,000.00 29,079,050.21 29,079,050.21 29,079,050.21 29,079,050.21 (86,826,949.79)
Clearance and Certification Fees 40201040 3,633,711.00 3,633,711.00 3,633,711.00 3,633,711.00 3,633,711.00
Supervision & Regulation Enforcement Fees 40201070 112,859,000.00 23,602,302.28 23,602,302.28 23,602,302.28 23,602,302.28 (89,256,697.72)
| 40201990 1,843,036.93 1,843,036.93 1,843,036.93 1,843,036.93 (1,203,963.07)

Other Service Income 3,047,000.00

440,840.77
440,840.77

(.53;1594-23)
{53,159.23)

440,840.77
440,840.77

440,840.77
440,840.77

494,000.00 440,840.77

494,000.00

Gains
Other Gains

Total 101
B. Special Account in the General Fund
Account 155
-Non-Tax

Service Income
Supervision & Regulation Enforcement Fees

Fines and Penalties- Service Income
Other Service Income

8,325,988.62
7,160,685.62

1,1635,303.00

8,325,988.62 (37,586,011.38)
7,160,685.62 (15,128,314.38)

8,325,988.62
7,160,685.62

8,325,988.62
7,160,685.62

45,912,000.00
26,289,000.00
14,637,000.00
4,986,000.00

40201070
40201140
40201990

- {14,637,000.00)
1,165,303.00 (3,820,697.00)

1,165,303.00

Gains 9,770.00 9,770.00 9,770.00 9,770.00
Other Gains 9,770.00 9,770.00 9,770.00 9,770.00
Total 155 45,912,000.00 83375862 - | - | - | 8,335,758.62 8,335, 758,62 o 8,335,758.62 37,576,241.38 8184% 0200 |
C. Off-Budget Accounts({formerly Fund 161-164,etc.) 37,522,000.00 |  12,331,377.69 12,331,377.69 12,331,377.69 12,331,377.69 (25,190,522.31) -67.14%

D. Custodial Funds(formerly Fund 101-184,187}
Page 3
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Department : DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES

Agency

Operating Unit:
Organization Code: 10 000 00 00000

CLASSIFICATION/SOURCES
OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

|TOTALEMB

Mines and Geosciences Bureau

~ |A. General Fund({formerly Fund 101)

-Non-Tax

Service Income
Permit Fees
Registration Fees

- Clearance and Certification Fees

Legal Fees

inspection Fees
Verification.and./ Auth entication. Fees

e = s e,
T T T R et

Processing Fees
Fines and Penalties- Service Income

Other Service Income

Business Income
Rent/Lease Income

Royaity Income

From RA Book-Other Receipts

Refunds-
Unreturned Equipment

Total 101
B. Special Account in the General Fund
Account 151
-Non-Tax
Royalty Income
Total 151 L

C. Oft-Budget Accounts{formerly Fund 161-164,etc.)

D. Custodial Funds(formerly Fund 101-184,187)

TOTAL MGB

 REVENUE
UACS Code TARGET
| ﬁn_l_i_ual

2 3

199,834,000.00 |

40201010
| 40201020
40201040
40201090
40201100

o] g0201120]

T R

| 40201130

40201140
40201990

140202050

I 40301010
40301020

158,990,880.00
324,750.00

3,246,540.00

2,887,536.25
63,100.00
1,420,000.00
-23,730,895.65 |.
101 612,932.10
1,564,000.00
2,141,126.00

29,120.00
29,120.00

1,210,568,000.00

134,508,000.00

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2015

ACTUAL REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS COLLECTIONS

- 1st
Quarter

4

soe70729] - f - [

17,022,336.08
547,050.00
620,150.00
420,915.00

355,000.00
. 8,163,2 210 00 |
6,228, 933 35

280,450.00

406,622.73

20,000.00
20,000.00

227,447,444.70

1,127,252.78
1,123,847.61
3,405.17

2nd 3r'd
Qua rter Quarter

Quarter

1

4th

8=(445+6+7)

TOTAL

50,187,027.29

17,022,336.08
547,050.00
620,150.00
420,915.00

355,000.00

'-__-“_"'.'I'J -\_1.1.-'-;..-\.\,.

| P 228 933 ac

280,450.00
406,622.73

20,000.00
20,000.00

227,447,444.70

-1,127,252.78
1,123,847.61
3,405.17

...816321000|

Remittance to

BTR

CUMULATIVE REMITTANCE/DEPOSITS TO DATE

- TOTAL

Amount

12=(8-3)

37,855,649.60

16,729,532.08
547,050.00
577,750.00
376,565.00

355,000.00

3 155 210 OOﬁ

TS LN L T T . | AL ICITR
';.—' =m’.rﬁ‘ “ﬁ-— KENe TP 'u'nr "'-=-°-"'—"-' S LT T e e e L T TN T e

6 ,055,884.35
280,450.00
381,622.73

20,000.00 |
20,000.00

116,991,124.65

1,124,852.78
1,121,447.61
3,405.17

1,369,588,000.00 | 24561703356 | - | . - 245,617,033.56 |  134,865,509.51

12,331,377.69

2,400.00
2,400.00

11=(9+10)

16,729,532.08 |  (141,968,543.92)
547,050.00 222,300.00
577,750.00 | (2,626,390.00)
376,565.00 - (2,466,621.25)
- (63,100.00)
355,000.00 (1,065,000.00)
e 815521000 | (37,567,685.65))
605588435 | (95.383.993.75)]
280,450.00 (1,283,550.00)
381,622.73 (1,734,503.27)
20,000.00 (9,120.00)
20,000.00 (9,120.00)
116,991,124.65 (983,120,555.30)
1,127,252.78 1,127,252.78
1,123,847.61 1,123,847.61
3,405.17 3,405.17

134,867,909.51

| VARIANCE

FAR No. 5

-

50,187,027.29 | (149,646,972.71) -74.89% —

-89.29%
68.45%
-80.90%
-85.42% |

75.00%
" o3, 37%
-82.07%
-81.01%

~31.32%
~-31.32%

-81.21%

25,271,938.29

25,271,938.29

12,999,013.85

134,508,000.00 25,271,938.29 -

I 19,050,600.00

B T S R —r

5,901,574.50

Page 4

276,790,546.35

5,901,574.50

2,784,173.55

12,239,301.94 .

3,100,360.95

5,884,534.50 (13,149,025.50)

-69.02%

150,648,696.91 | 15,342,062.89 [  165,990,759.80 | (1,246,356,053.65)




Department : DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES

Agency - ]
Operating Unit: ‘ "
Organization Code: 10 000 03 00000

CLASSIFICATION/SOURCES
OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

A. General Fund{formerly Fund 101)

-Non-Tax
Other Service Income

Business Income
Rent/Lease Income
Income from Printing and Publication

TOTAL NAMRIA

National Water Resources Board

1A, General Fund{formerly Fund 101)
Qe T AT -NannTax e Mo Y L B ". IR i m N s e T e e g A R L LR e T T R e e S e e e e BT

Service Income
Permit Feas

Registration Fees
Supervision & Reguiation Enforcement Fees

Processing Fees
Fines and Penalties- Service Income

Other Service income

Business Income
Salas Revanue |
Other Business income

TOTAL NWRB

National Mapping and Resource Information Authority

REVENUE

40201990

10,331,000.00
281,000.00
10,050,000.00

- 40202050
I 40202 150

© 12,261,000.00 |

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2015

61,606.83

6,750,941.47
5,647,261.47
1,103,680.00

26,969,539.73 - - l
40201010 51,553,000.00 21,686,499.18
40201020 213,000.00 56,287.00
40201070|  20,081,000.00 953,578.12 |
40201130 10,423,000.00 3,302,680.00 |
40201140 5,446,000.00 801,265.43 |
40201950 288,000.00 169,230.00 |

67,219.00 | - -

OICITES e L e
40202990 | |

27,036,758.73 - - - 27,036,758.73 | _ 27,036,758.73 - | . 27,036,758.73 (61,287,241.27) -69.39% —

Page 5

TH. AN Ly

| s#,iih.éb'

ACTUAL REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS COLLECTIONS

61,606.83

6,750,941.47 6,798,086.47 - 6,798,086.47
5,647,261.47 . 5,647,261.47 - 5,647,261.47
11,103,680.00 1,150,825.00 . 1,150,825.00

| 26,831.83 © 26,831.83

i i‘z ;65'559 73 TR 26 LE—G_E i_;gg 73 M i R et R L s A s e

21,686,499.18 21,686,499.18 21,535,499.13 |
56,287.00 | 56,287.00 56,287.00
953,578.12 953,578.12 | 953,578.12
3,302,680.00 3,302,680.00 3,302,680.00
801,265.43 801,265.43 801,265.43
169,230.00 169,230.00 169,230.00

CUMULATIVE REMI‘I’!’ANCE/DEPOSWS TO DATE VARIANCE |

(12,199,393.17)|

(3,580,058.53)

5,366,261.47 |

{8,946,320.00)

.
fe i et . .
a R T 1 Y = -B - .- T T T U, L ..
. I R Bl [ T TR T S e e eem e, B R . A
' AT RIS e T H h B T U FEU I SR AP RE T AR M iy Pt RSP  F TL U S
o .

(29,971,500.82)
(156,713.00)

(19,127,421.88){
(7,120,320.00) |

(4,644,734.57)
(118,770.00)

'FARNo. §

REMARKS -

58.02%
73.57%!
95.25%|
68.31%)
85.29%|
41.24%

65, 44? 50

qs'i’,immm | 67,219.00
1 77160._ e e e et g te s a ] n R,

65,447.50 65,447.50

S oy 5 .11 1 S—

~ {147,781.00)]
..-(38,228.50) _ -

(109,552.50)

-68.74%

95.57%| ol

-62.60%




QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2015

Department : DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAI. RESOURCES

‘Agency

Operating Unit:
Organization Code: 10 000 G0 00000

GRAND TOTAL
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Approved by:

Dir. ANGELITO V. FONTANILLA
Financial and Management Sérvice

_ Ty NI
CLASSIFICATION/SQURCES REVENUE ACTUAL 'REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS COLLECTIONS VARIANCE
OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS VACS Code TARGET 1st 2nd 3rd 4th ‘ I Remittance to Deposited with | REMARKS
Annual Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter TOTAL | BTR AGDB TOTAL
e | ‘ _— LA A
1 2 3 4 S 6 7 {  8=(4+5+6+7) 9 10 1=(9+10) 14
|Palawan Council for Sustainable Development Staff l
A. General Fund(formerly Fund 101)
-Non-Tax | |
Service Income 1,771,000.00 921,481.24 - - - 921,481.24 921,481.24 | 921,481.24 | (849,518.76) -47.97%
Permit Fees 40201010 554,000.00 921,481.24 921,481.24 | 921,481.24 | 921,481.24 367,481.24 66.33%
Clearance and Certification Fees 40201040 966,000.00 - - - (966,000.00) -100.00%
Other Service Income 40201990 251,000.00 - - - {251,000.00) -100.00%
Total 101 L 1,771,000.00 921,481.24 : : : 921,481.24 921,481.24 _ T  921,481.24 }_ (849,518.76) -47.97%
B. Special Account in the General Fund I |
Account 151
= a_.r-__‘-=r-4-==—:Non-‘F“Tax'-u L A T A R A R R LA I S G L AR L e s R R A e s e A0 St e O S S SRR R i el = K B i R 2 e R S R SK T PR Rtk Gy UL AR R i, AL St e Sl e s mE N e R N e v i s emnll, s s i CATITL oo sme s @ ia e n s e g :
Permit Fees 40201010 1,320,000.00 373,985.35 373,985.35 373 985.35 : 373,985.35 | “(046,014.65)  -1iem| T
Total 151 | 1,320,000.00 373 985.35 - - - - 373,985.35 373,985.35 373,985.35 (946,014.65) -71.67%
TOTAL PCS | 3, 091,000.00{  1,295,466.59 | 1,295,466.59 1,295,466.59 _ 1,295,466.59 (1,795,533.41) 58.09%
- 2,161, 363 600.00] 460,203,691.99 --- 460,203,691.99| 311,504,004.13 | 38,048,154.16| 349,552, 158 29| (1,701,164,908.01) -78.71%




